Become A Sponsor of Santee National Little League Baseball

Thank you for considering a sponsorship with Santee National Little League for the 2025 season. Our program offers organized community baseball for children in Santee. Your support of Santee National Little League allows us to assist youth in developing citizenship, discipline, teamwork and physical well-being. Having the chance to play Little League baseball helps our children by positively influencing their self-confidence, providing stability, changing their perspective on life and pushing them to set higher goals.

Santee National Little League, located at 9545 Cuyamaca St. in Santee, is a non-profit educational organization in accordance with Section 501(c)(3). Your contribution is tax deductible and will help SNLL to pay the significant costs involved in annual activities such as uniforms, field upkeep, equipment, concession supplies and more. You will also be helping to keep our player registration fees affordable so that more children have the opportunity to experience playing Little League.

Please consider the following ways you can contribute to help our program. If you have questions or concerns, please reach out to our Director of Sponsorships using the contact information below.

ONLY 1 AVAILABLE

HALL OF FAME - \$4,500 Your banner on 4 outfield fences (1 per field) for 2 years, your logo on large sign at Majors field for 1 year, your business webpage linked from our homepage, and a league plaque made for display at your place of business.

MVP - \$3000 Your banner on 4 outfield fences (1 per field) for 2 years, your business webpage linked from our homepage, and a league plaque made for display at your place of business.

GRAND SLAM - \$2000 Your banner on 4 outfield fences (1 per field) for 1 year, your business webpage linked from our homepage, and a league plaque made for display at your place of business.

HOMERUN - \$1,500 Your banner on 3 outfield fences of your choice (1 per field) for 2 years.

TRIPLE - \$800 Your banner on three outfield fences of your choice (1 per field) for 1 year.

DOUBLE -\$600 Your banner on two outfield fences of your choice (1 per field) for 1 year.

SINGLE - \$350 Your banner on one outfield fence for 1 year.

If you have any questions or you need a sponsorship form to fill out, please contact Ken Sanders our Director of Sponsorship at (619) 277-2312 or SNLLsponsorships@gmail.com.

Santee National Little League Sponsorship Form 2025 Spring Season

Thank you for becoming a Santee National Little League sponsor. Please fill out the form below in neat print and send along with your contribution.

CONTACT PERSON:	
	EMAIL:
For non-monetary donations	
VALUE:	
Make checks payable to:	

Santee National Little League

Please mail your check to:

Santee National Little League P.O. Box 710302 Santee, CA 92072

If you have any questions or you would like to arrange pickup of your donation, please contact Ken Sanders our Director of Sponsorship at (619) 277-2312 or SNLLsponsorships@gmail.com.

Thank you for your generous support!